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Website PDFReaders

Date range: Week 7 October - 13 October 2013

PDFReaders.org web analytics report for pdfreaders@lists.fsfe.org



Visits Summary
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Name Value

Unique visitors 1249

Visits 1342
Actions 2390
Maximum actions in one visit 15

Bounce Rate 66%
Actions per Visit 1.8

Avqg. Visit Duration (in seconds) 00:01:05
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Actions - Main metrics
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Name Value

Pageviews 1862
Unique Pageviews 1422
Downloads 0

Unique Downloads 0

Outlinks 528
Unique Outlinks 478
Searches 0

Unique Keywords 0

Avg. generation time 0.77s
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Page URLs

/index
/index.en.html
/os.en.html
/graphics.en.html
/index.pl.html
/about.en.html
/index.tr.html
/index.fa.html
/index.sl.html

/index.zh.html

Page URL not defined

/about.tr.html
/graphics.eo.html
/graphics.pl.html
/graphics.zh.html
/index.cs.html
/os.fa.html

/os.zh.html

Page URL

Pageviews

1681
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16
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Unique
Pageviews

1278
37
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24
16
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Bounce Rate

66%
75%
100%
0%
93%
0%
17%
50%
50%
0%
0%
0%
100%
0%
0%
0%
100%
100%

Avg. time on
page
00:00:41

00:02:12
00:01:02
00:01:22
00:00:07
00:01:03
00:01:43
00:00:14
00:00:11
00:00:25
00:00:00
00:00:09
00:00:00
00:00:39
00:00:05
00:01:05
00:00:00
00:00:00
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Exit rate

80%
76%
31%
17%
81%
21%
43%
75%
50%
50%
0%
0%
100%
0%
0%
100%
100%
100%

Avg. generation
time

0.8s

0.88s

0.21s

0.34s

0.43s

0.17s

0.62s

1.13s

1.04s

0.5s

0.004s

0.11s

Os

0.03s

0.8s

0Os

0.88s

0.72s


http://pdfreaders.org/
http://pdfreaders.org/index.en.html
http://pdfreaders.org/os.en.html
http://pdfreaders.org/graphics.en.html
http://pdfreaders.org/index.pl.html
http://pdfreaders.org/about.en.html
http://pdfreaders.org/index.tr.html
http://pdfreaders.org/index.fa.html
http://pdfreaders.org/index.sl.html
http://pdfreaders.org/index.zh.html
http://pdfreaders.org/about.tr.html
http://pdfreaders.org/graphics.eo.html
http://pdfreaders.org/graphics.pl.html
http://pdfreaders.org/graphics.zh.html
http://pdfreaders.org/index.cs.html
http://www.pdfreaders.org/os.fa.html
http://pdfreaders.org/os.zh.html

Referrer Type
Referrer Type

Websites
Direct Entry

Search Engines

688
370
284

Visits

Actions

1187
640
563

Actions per Visit Avg. Time on Bounce Rate

Website
1.73 00:00:49 68.9%
1.73 00:01:25 70.54%
1.98 00:01:15 52.82%
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0€
0€
0€

Revenue



Keywords
Keyword

Keyword not defined

pdf reader

free pdf reader

pdf reader free download
download pdf reader

free pdf readers

pdf reader download

pdf readers

download free pdf reader
free pdf reader software
get a free software pdf reader!
open source pdf view
pdfreader.org

pdfreader free

pdf reader free
pdfreaders.org
www.pdfreaders.org

adobe pdf reader download
alternate pdf reader

alternative pdf readers

best free pdf reader replacementadobe

english in use pdf
free download pdf reader
Others

Visits
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Actions
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Actions per Visit Avg. Time on

Website
2.04 00:01:34
1.95 00:01:04
2 00:01:17
1.5 00:00:07
1.33 00:00:04
2.67 00:01:03
1.33 00:00:02
1.33 00:00:59
4 00:01:28
2 00:02:35
2 00:02:12
1 00:00:00
3.5 00:07:19
2.5 00:01:10
2 00:01:08
3.5 00:02:07
1 00:00:00
2 00:00:17
2 00:00:32
1 00:00:00
1 00:00:00
1 00:00:00
2 00:00:48
1.92 00:00:58
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Bounce Rate

60.4%
49.43%
45%
50%
66.67%
33.33%
66.67%
66.67%
50%
50%
0%
100%
50%
0%

0%

0%
100%
0%

0%
100%
100%
100%
0%
50%

0€
0€
0€
0€
0€
0€
0€
0€
0€
0€
0€
0€
0€
0€
0€
0€
0€
0€
0€
0€
0€
0€
0€
0€

Revenue



Websites

Website Visits Actions Actions per Visit  Avg. Time on Bounce Rate Revenue
Website
okular.kde.org 119 253 2.13 00:01:23 44.54% 0€
www.uom.gr 82 113 1.38 00:00:28 80.49% 0€
www.fsf.org 29 69 2.38 00:01:11 58.62% 0€
www.gnupdf.org 25 45 1.8 00:02:03 60% 0€
wilottery.com 21 25 1.19 00:00:13 85.71% 0€
uk-mg42.mail.yahoo.com 17 29 1.71 00:00:32 64.71% 0€
www.agro.basf.bg 15 19 1.27 00:00:27 73.33% 0€
www.gnu.org 13 13 1 00:00:00 100% 0€
www.wilottery.com 13 28 2.15 00:00:50 61.54% 0€
www.acta-succulenta.eu 12 15 1.25 00:00:11 83.33% 0€
www.searchgol.com 11 33 3 00:01:24 27.27% 0€
www.das-neue-bafoeg.de 10 10 1 00:00:00 100% 0€
www.agro.basf.com.tr 9 9 1 00:00:00 100% 0€
www.agro.basf.pl 9 12 1.33 00:00:47 77.78% 0€
aggie-horticulture.tamu.edu 8 12 1.5 00:01:01 87.5% 0€
www.servizipubblicaamministrazione.it 8 9 1.13 00:00:52 87.5% 0€
folk.uib.no 7 18 2.57 00:01:20 57.14% 0€
www.education.fs.gov.za 7 7 1 00:00:00 100% 0€
search.haol23.co.th 6 7 1.17 00:00:12 83.33% 0€
WWWw.aocannizzaro.it 6 14 2.33 00:00:17 83.33% 0€
www.verfassungsschutz.de 6 9 1.5 00:00:19 66.67% 0€
scamicide.com 5 7 1.4 00:00:18 80% 0€
www.hamburg.de 5 5 1 00:00:00 100% 0€
Others 245 426 1.74 00:00:47 71.43% 0€
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Country

Country Visits Actions Actions per Visit  Avg. Time on Bounce Rate Revenue
Website

E= United States 597 1075 1.8 00:01:15 63.82% 0€
ZI2 United Kingdom 113 231 2.04 00:00:57 58.41% 0€
i= Greece 83 108 1.3 00:00:12 81.93% 0€
Germany 67 100 1.49 00:01:04 79.1% 0€
El China 44 94 2.14 00:01:52 56.82% 0€
== Poland 38 57 1.5 00:00:40 71.05% 0€
0§ ltaly 37 53 1.43 00:00:28 83.78% 0€

2 Unknown 27 43 1.59 00:01:17 59.26% 0€
Turkey 26 45 1.73 00:00:44 69.23% 0€
- India 20 36 1.8 00:00:59 60% 0€
= South Africa 17 47 2.76 00:01:39 52.94% 0€
== Bulgaria 16 20 1.25 00:00:16 81.25% 0€
E=m Denmark 16 38 2.38 00:00:41 56.25% 0€
[+] Canada 14 25 1.79 00:00:56 71.43% 0€
lew Czech Republic 13 18 1.38 00:00:20 76.92% 0€
mm Russian Federation 13 17 1.31 00:00:11 84.62% 0€
@A Australia 11 26 2.36 00:00:33 36.36% 0€
@ Taiwan, Province of China 11 22 2 00:03:50 63.64% 0€
I 1 Belgium 10 13 1.3 00:00:26 80% 0€
— Spain 10 15 1.5 00:00:35 60% 0€
== Thailand 10 12 1.2 00:00:09 80% 0€
== |ndonesia 9 18 2 00:01:13 66.67% 0€
I § Romania 9 16 1.78 00:00:34 77.78% 0€
Others 131 261 1.99 00:01:17 61.07% 0€

Website PDFReaders | Date range: Week 7 October - 13 October 2013 | Page 8 of 12



Length of Visits

Visit duration Visits

0-10s 923
11-30s 96
31-60s 80
1-2 min 96
2-4 min 66
4-7 min 31
7-10 min 15
10-15 min 20
15-30 min 14
30+ min 5

Pages per Visit

Pages per visit Visits

1 page 885
2 pages 223
3 pages 109
4 pages 52
5 pages 24
6-7 pages 23
8-10 pages 19
11-14 pages 6
15-20 pages 1
21+ pages 0
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Screen Resolution

Resolution Visits Actions Actions per Visit  Avg. Time on Bounce Rate Conversion
Website Rate
1366x768 283 488 1.72 00:01:10 60.78% 0%
1280x800 106 206 1.94 00:01:12 56.6% 0%
1024x768 102 182 1.78 00:01:09 59.8% 0%
1280x1024 102 186 1.82 00:01:11 66.67% 0%
1920x1080 97 192 1.98 00:01:19 58.76% 0%
1440x900 94 150 1.6 00:00:39 77.66% 0%
1600x900 54 120 2.22 00:01:35 61.11% 0%
1680x1050 40 90 2.25 00:02:10 70% 0%
1024x600 28 49 1.75 00:01:58 50% 0%
768x1024 26 39 1.5 00:00:12 80.77% 0%
800x600 20 42 2.1 00:01:53 45% 0%
320x480 18 22 1.22 00:00:08 77.78% 0%
480x800 17 24 1.41 00:00:39 70.59% 0%
1280x720 17 29 1.71 00:00:44 64.71% 0%
720x1280 16 23 1.44 00:00:52 93.75% 0%
1920x1200 16 26 1.63 00:00:11 62.5% 0%
1360x768 13 32 2.46 00:01:46 46.15% 0%
2560x1440 12 17 1.42 00:00:17 75% 0%
640x960 11 11 1 00:00:00 100% 0%
1152x864 10 25 2.5 00:00:38 50% 0%
1280x768 9 13 1.44 00:00:06 88.89% 0%
1536x2048 9 20 2.22 00:02:45 77.78% 0%
1080x1920 8 11 1.38 00:00:10 75% 0%
Others 232 391 1.69 00:00:49 74.57% 0%
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Visitor Browser

Browser Visits Actions Actions per Visit Avg. Time on Bounce Rate Conversion
Website Rate

& Chrome 386 754 1.95 00:01:11 58.55% 0%
@ Firefox 290 463 1.6 00:00:58 68.97% 0%
. Internet Explorer 318 634 1.99 00:01:06 60.69% 0%
G Safari 292 443 1.52 00:00:49 79.45% 0%
{) Opera 41 58 1.41 00:00:56 68.29% 0%

Unknown 5 18 3.6 00:12:25 20% 0%
M BlackBerry 2 2 1 00:00:00 100% 0%
#® Camino 1 3 3 00:01:19 0% 0%
& Chrome Frame 1 1 1 00:00:00 100% 0%
[} Browse 1 2 2 00:04:07 0% 0%
W NetFront 2 3 1.5 00:03:28 50% 0%
Netscape 1 1 1 00:00:00 100% 0%
& Rekonq 1 6 6 00:03:16 0% 0%
&) SeaMonkey 1 2 2 00:01:50 0% 0%
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Operating System

Operating system Visits Actions Actions per Visit Avg. Time on Bounce Rate Conversion
Website Rate

& Windows 7 513 950 1.85 00:01:06 62.18% 0%
& Windows XP 190 329 1.73 00:00:57 63.68% 0%
i Android 163 259 1.59 00:00:43 79.14% 0%
.f} Linux 128 261 2.04 00:01:33 58.59% 0%
& Windows 8 106 199 1.88 00:01:05 63.21% 0%
‘: Mac OS 96 148 1.54 00:01:07 77.08% 0%
#' Windows Vista 45 94 2.09 00:01:11 55.56% 0%
3@ iPad 41 70 1.71 00:00:55 75.61% 0%

Unknown 25 38 1.52 00:02:29 64% 0%
@ iPhone 22 27 1.23 00:00:18 77.27% 0%
&) Windows Phone 0S 3 3 1 00:00:00 100% 0%
M BlackBerry 2 2 1 00:00:00 100% 0%
':! Windows 98 2 3 1.5 00:00:23 50% 0%
) Windows Mobile 2 2 1 00:00:00 100% 0%
iPod 1 1 1 00:00:00 100% 0%
+ SymbianOS 1 1 1 00:00:00 100% 0%
! Windows NT 1 2 2 00:01:46 0% 0%
& Windows Server 2003 / XP x64 1 1 1 00:00:00 100% 0%
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